Masjid-Al-Khaleel

Buccleuch

CALENDAR FOR SALAAH TIME CHANGES

Effective change

Month

Date

FAJR

ASR

AZAAN

JAMAAT

JAMAAT

JAN

01

04:30 AM

04:50 AM

16

04:40 AM

05:00 AM

10

05:00 AM

05:20 AM

08:15 PM

08:30 PM

01

05:10 AM

05:30 AM

08:00 PM

08:15 PM

16

05:20 AM

05:40 AM

05:00 PM

05:15 PM

07:45 PM

08:00 PM

01

05:30 AM

05:50 AM

04:30 PM

04:45 PM

07:30 PM

07:45 PM

16

04:15 PM

04:30 PM

07:15 PM

07:30 PM

01

05:40 AM

06:00 AM

07:00PM

07:15PM

16

05:50 AM

06:10 AM

04:00 PM

04:15 PM

16

04:15 PM

04:30 PM

26

04:30 PM

04:45 PM

07:15 PM

07:30 PM

01

05:40 AM

06:00 AM

16

05:30 AM

05:50 AM

07:30 PM

07:45 PM

01

05:20 AM

05:40 AM

16

05:10 AM

05:30 AM

26

04:50 AM

05:10 AM

07:45 PM

08:00 PM

16

04:30 AM

04:50 AM

05:00 PM

05:15 PM

01

04:20 AM

04:40 AM

08:00PM

08:15PM

16

08:15PM

08:30PM

01

05:15 PM

05:30 PM

10

08:30 PM

08:45 PM

Above times subject to change - Refer to Masjid notice board for actual times.

Zuhr Jamaat remains at 12:45pm
Jummah Bayaan 12:25pm, First Adhaan 12:40pm, Khutbah and Salaah 12:50pm
For salaah times during the month of Ramadaan, kindly refer to Ramadaan time

table




